
DISTRICT 2 
SCHOOLS    

    

STEPHENS ELEM Cafe Contact: Karen Blaker 334-4472 BREAKFAST  LUNCH 

ROSETTA    

STOP 1 6548 ROSETTA DR & WESTLAND DR 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 6450 ROSETTA DR & TODD DR 8:30 11:30 

    

CROSS OF OAKBROOK    

STOP 1 3158 STREAMSIDE & CROSSINGS DR 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 TANAGER & 6150 PINOAK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

WOODS OF OAKBROOK    

STOP 1 WHITE OAK & 6173 ANCIENT OAK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

BRIARGATE AREA    

STOP 1 6359 BRIARGATE AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 6349 CLOVERNOOK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 3 1831 CLEARBROOK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 4 6388 THISTLEWOOD & HUNTERS TRACE 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 5 6432 HEATHERSFIELD DR & DEER RUN DR 8:30 11:30 

    

    

BURLINGTON ELEM Cafe Contact Mary Cox 334-4448   

SOUTHPOINTE     

STOP 1 FRONT OF COMPLEX (OFFICE) 8:30 11:30 

    



STOP 2 BACK OF COMPLEX (PLAYGROUND) 8:30 11:30 

    

BURLINGTON TERRACE    

STOP 1 2921 DOUGLAS DRIVE 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 6264 MATHEW CIRCLE & GEORGE 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 3 2969 DOUGLAS & JENNIFER CT 8:30 11:30 

    

    

    

CAMP ERNST MIDDLE Cafe Contact Michele Rouselle 534-4007   

SOUTHPOINTE     

STOP 1 FRONT OF COMPLEX (OFFICE) 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 BACK OF COMPLEX (PLAYGROUND) 8:30 11:30 

    

BURLINGTON OAKS    

STOP 1 BACKSIDE OF TAYLOR DRIVE 8:30 11:30 

    

BRIARGATE AREA    

STOP 1 6359 BRIARGATE AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 6349 CLOVERNOOK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 3 1831 CLEARBROOK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 4 6388 THISTLEWOOD & HUNTERS TRACE 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 5 6432 HEATHERSFIELD DR & DEER RUN DR 8:30 11:30 

    

BURLINGTON TERRACE    

STOP 1 2921 DOUGLAS DRIVE 8:30 11:30 



    

STOP 2 6264 MATHEW CIRCLE & GEORGE 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 3 2969 DOUGLAS & JENNIFER CT 8:30 11:30 

    

ROSETTA    

STOP 1 6548 ROSETTA DR & WESTLAND DR 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 6450 ROSETTA DR & TODD DR 8:30 11:30 

    

CROSSINGS OF 
OAKBROOK    

STOP 1 3158 STREAMSIDE & CROSSINGS DR 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 TANAGER & 6150 PINOAK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

WOODS OF OAKBROOK    

STOP 1 WHITE OAK & 6173 ANCIENT OAK AREA 8:30 11:30 

    

    

    

NORTHPOINTE ELEM CAFE CONTACT - JODEE ARTENO - 334-7006   

SANCTUARY PLACE    

STOP 1 FLICKER & ACORN 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 CLUBHOUSE 8:30 11:30 

    

    

    

THORNWILDE ELEM CAFE CONTACT - MEGAN PERRY - 586-3902   

COUNTRY PLACE    

STOP 1 
COUNTRY PLACE CT FRONT OF COMPLEX 

OFFICE 8:30 11:30 

    



STOP 2 
COUNTRY PLACE CT REAR OF COMPLEX 

BASKETBALL COURT 8:30 11:30 

    

    

KELLY ELEM CAFE CONTACT - AMANDA TURNER - 283-3218   

PETERSBURG    

STOP 1 
PETERSBURG COMMUNITY CENTER 6517 

MARKET ST 8:30 11:30 

    

BELLEVIEW    

STOP 2 BELLEVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 6658 5TH ST 8:30 11:30 

    

    

    

BALLYSHANNON CAFE CONTACT - MARY BUTSCH - 905-2623   

1 BUS  RURAL STOPS (NEED UNKNOWN) 8:30 11:30 

    

    

    

CONNER HS/MS CAFE CONTACT - DEBBIE ROLAND - 334-4433   

COUNTRY PLACE    

STOP 1 
COUNTRY PLACE CT FRONT OF COMPLEX 

OFFICE 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 
COUNTRY PLACE CT REAR OF COMPLEX 

BASKETBALL COURT 8:30 11:30 

    

SANCTUARY PLACE    

STOP 1 FLICKER & ACORN 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2 CLUBHOUSE 8:30 11:30 

    

BURLINGTON OAKS    

STOP 1 BACKSIDE OF TAYLOR DRIVE 8:30 11:30 

    



    

    

GOODRIDGE ELEM CAFE CONTACT - DIANA ALVEY - 334-4426   

BURLINGTON OAKS    

STOP 1 BACKSIDE OF TAYLOR DRIVE 8:30 11:30 

    

SKY HARBOR APTS    

STOP 1  
ROUND ABOUT AT THE END OF TANGLEWOOD 

CT 8:30 11:30 

    

VAL COURT APTS    

STOP 1 1746 VAL CT  8:30 11:30 

    

CRESTVIEW LAKES 
VILLAS    

STOP 1 912 JENNY CT  8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 2  5556 HAZEL DR 8:30 11:30 

    

STOP 3 5716 HAZEL DR 8:30 11:30 

 


